SN
SPORTS

SSN SPORTS 25-26
JAN-MAR 2026 - SCHEDULE/LISTINGS

Effective 11_17_25

BCAST
WK# WK
20 26-Jan
26-Jan
26-Jan
26-Jan

21 2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb

22 9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb

9-Feb

23 16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb

24 23-Feb

23-Feb

23-Feb

23-Feb

25 2-Mar
2-Mar
2-Mar
2-Mar

PITCHES

22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan
29-Jan
29-Jan
29-Jan

5-Feb

5-Feb

5-Feb

5-Feb

12-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb

19-Feb

19-Feb

19-Feb

19-Feb

26-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb

TIMES

1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:30 AM

1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:30AM
4:30 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:30 AM

1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:30AM
4:30 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:30 AM

1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:30 AM

SERIES/FEED

THE ICONIC
THE SHORT LIST

PURE OUTDOOR
INVINCIBLE

THEICONIC
THE SHORT LIST
PURE OUTDOOR
INVINCIBLE

THE ICONIC
THE SHORT LIST

PURE OUTDOOR
INVINCIBLE

THEICONIC
THE SHORT LIST
PURE OUTDOOR
INVINCIBLE

THE ICONIC
THE SHORT LIST

PURE OUTDOOR

INVINCIBLE

THEICONIC
THE SHORT LIST
PURE OUTDOOR
INVINCIBLE

EP#

SSNTICO020
SSNTSLI092
SSNPOUT030
SSNINVNO10

SSNTICO021
SSNTSLI090
SSNPOUT028

SSNINVNO012
SSNTICO022
SSNTSLI088
SSNPOUT027
SSNINVNO13

SSNTICO023
SSNTSLI081
SSNPOUT025

SSNINVNO14

SSNTICO024

SSNTSLIO76

SSNPOUTO023

SSNINVNO15

SSNTICO025
SSNTSLI067
SSNPOUT019
SSNINVNO17

SPORT

SOCCER

FIGHTING
XSPORTS
SOCCER

SOCCER
FIGHTING
XSPORTS
GOLF

SOCCER

BASKETBALL
XSPORTS
RACING

SOCCER
MULTI
XSPORTS
TENNIS

SOCCER

MULTI

XSPORTS

BOXING

RUGBY

SOCCER
XSPORTS
SOCCER

RTG

TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG

TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG

DESCRIPTION

Sam Kerr is the poster child for women’s football in Australia, Mo Salah’s EPL success has had an enormous
Hardest punchers: Mike Tyson, Deontay Wilder, Sonny Liston, George Foreman, Joe Frazier, Joe Louis

FIS Ski Cross - France, Romaniacs - Motorcross, Profile - Estelle Ballet - Snowboarding
In 1999, over just 10 days, Manchester United is the first English football club to win the Treble.

The FA Cup is England’s most prestigious trophy, while in Europe, Zinedine Zidane made a habit of winning the
Top Fight Trilogies: Miocic-Cormier, Liddell-Couture, Leonard-Duran, Ali-Frazier and more

IWWF Water-Ski Racing Team - Tenerife, FIS Skicross Europa Cup - France, Para Snow Boarding.

Between 1999 and April 2001, Tiger Woods wins five out of six majors to claim the Tiger Slam.

Robert Lewandowski re-wrote the record book at Bayern, Arsenal’s Invincibles went unbeaten for an entire EPL
TOP 10 NBA CHARACTERS: Magic Johnson and Charles Barkley to Joel Embiid and Kawhi Leonard and more.

Marek Hyka - Aerobatics Champs; IWWF Ski Jumping in Indonesia, Redbull Cliff Diving in Cuba
In 2022, Red Bull’'s Max Verstappen wins a record 15 F1 races to become a two-time world champion.

Argentina - one nation, two kings; Luca Modric - Croatia’s hero who rose from the ashes of war.
THEY PLAYED FOR MULTIPLE NATIONS: Martina Navratilova, Ivan Lendl, Alfredo Di Stéfano and more.
Top pilots soar in the Czech Republic; slopestyle greats at the O Neill Evolution in Switzerland.
In 2021 Novak Djokovic sets four all-time men’s tennis records to win three of the four grand slams.

The leading goalscorer in international football, the man who turned a two-time World Cup winner into "the other
MOST VALUABLE FRANCHISES - Manchester United, NY Yankees, LA Lakers, Dallas Cowboys and more

Elite freeskiers and snowboarders in Austria's Kaunertal; Romania's 150 mile skidoo race in the wild

Muhammad Ali won two of boxing’s most iconic heavyweight bouts, adding to his legacy as the Greatest of All
Time.

The most iconic moments in rugby take us from Nelson Mandela to China via Jonny Wilkinson’s right boot.
CHARISMATIC MANAGERS: Team leaders with character, from Mourinho and Wenger to Ferguson and Klopp
Germany's Challenge Roth, one of the toughest triathlons in the world.

Real Madrid made history by winning a third straight Champions League trophy.



26

27

28

29

9-Mar

9-Mar

9-Mar
9-Mar

16-Mar
16-Mar
16-Mar
16-Mar

23-Mar

23-Mar

23-Mar

23-Mar

30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar

5-Mar

5-Mar

5-Mar
5-Mar

12-Mar
12-Mar
12-Mar
12-Mar

19-Mar

19-Mar

19-Mar

19-Mar

26-Mar
26-Mar
26-Mar
26-Mar

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:30 AM
4:30 AM

1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:30 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:30 AM

1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:30AM
4:30 AM

THE ICONIC
THE SHORT LIST

PURE OUTDOOR
INVINCIBLE

THE ICONIC
THE SHORT LIST
PURE OUTDOOR
INVINCIBLE

THEICONIC
THE SHORT LIST
PURE OUTDOOR

INVINCIBLE

THEICONIC
THE SHORT LIST
PURE OUTDOOR
INVINCIBLE

SSNTICO026
SSNTSLIO66

SSNPOUT017

SSNINVNO19

SSNTICO001
SSNTSLIO64
SSNPOUT018
SSNINVN020

SSNTICO002
SSNTSLI062
SSNPOUT016

SSNINVNO023

SSNTICO003
SSNTSLI060
SSNPOUT011
SSNINVNO024

TENNIS

MULTI
XSPORTS

RACING

FOOTBALL
MULTI
XSPORTS
TENNIS

BASKETBALL
SOCCER

XSPORTS

RACING

GOLF
MULTI
XSPORTS
TENNIS

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG
TV-PG

TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG

TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG
TV-PG

Serena Williams is most iconic female athlete in history.
FUNNIEST ATHLETES: Stars who make us laugh - Ali, Shag, Marshawn Lynch, Tyson Fury, Naomi Osaka.

Goldcoast Marathon 1 - Australia's top road race is one of the world's most challenging events.
No F1 driver dominated the motor sport scene like Michael Schumacher, who won five straight world titles.

Tom Brady is the NFL’s GOAT, Malcolm Butler stole the ball and headlines in Super Bowl 49, while the Manning
MAD TEAMMATES: Scottie Pippen/Charles Barkley, Phil Mickelson/Tom Watson, Chuck Liddell/Tito Ortiz

Goldcoast Marathon 2 - Australia's top road race is one of the world's most challenging events.
Roger Federer dominated men’s tennis like no other, including a record 10 straight grand slam finals.

Kevin Durant made history in the 2017 NBA Finals, Kobe Bryant is an NBA icon, while Rusell Westbrook did the
BAD BOYS: Red card for Paolo Di Canio, Carlos Tevez, Vinnie Jones, Roy Keane, Diego Maradona.
Final stages of the elite Men's race at the European Triathlon Championships in Kitzbuehel, Austria

Mac Marquez turned MOTOGP on its head from 2013, winning six out of seven premier class world titles.

The 2012 Ryder Cup was special, so too was Inbee Park’s incredible 2013, while Tiger Woods changed the sport.
STRANGE SUSPENSIONS: NBA's Gilbert Arenas, Metta World Peace, Dennis Rodman; Hope Solo; Deflategate

Ultra endurance runners on the highest peaks; snowboarders & skiers on Austria's Kaunertal glacier
Martina Navratilova and Chris Evert had a unique on-court rivalry and off-court connection through the 70s and



